PU INDUSTRIAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: GGCDS01 A/2

• General purpose fuse-links used for the protection of
cables against short-circuits
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
GGC 2200 6 A0
Product Series: GGC: gG Type
Ampere Code:See Table 2
Rated Voltage: 6:690
Size: A: 10x38 mm
Supplementary Code:
0: Cartridge
1: Level Mount
2: Level1 Mount
3: Twins Level Mount
4: Central Mount
5: PCB Mount
6: Third PCB Mount
GGCxxxx6A0
38.0±0.6
Max:10.5
Φ10.3±0.15
53.50±0.50
20.00±0.50
5.20±0.20
7.00±0.20
12.90±0.50
7.75±0.50
GGCxxxx6A3
PU INDUSTRIAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: GGCDS01 A/2
Effective Date: 20240513
2 of 5
Table1
Packing information

• Under these conditions, moderate condensation may occasionally occur due to variation in temperatures.
• For operating conditions other that above, please contact manufacturer.
STORAGE:
During transportation and storage, avoid water seepage and mechanical damage.
Part Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
Certification
Cartridge Level Level1 Twins Level Central PCB PCB1 cURus TUV
GGC05006A0 GGC05006A1 GGC05006A2 GGC05006A3 GGC05006A4 GGC05006A5 GGC05006A6 0.5 A 500
690 VAC
100 kA@
690 VAC
● ○
GGC11006A0 GGC11006A1 GGC11006A2 GGC11006A3 GGC11006A4 GGC11006A5 GGC11006A6 1 A 1100 ● ○
GGC12006A0 GGC12006A1 GGC12006A2 GGC12006A3 GGC12006A4 GGC12006A5 GGC12006A6 2 A 1200 ● ○
GGC14006A0 GGC14006A1 GGC14006A2 GGC14006A3 GGC14006A4 GGC14006A5 GGC14006A6 4 A 1400 ● ○
GGC16006A0 GGC16006A1 GGC16006A2 GGC16006A3 GGC16006A4 GGC16006A5 GGC16006A6 6 A 1600 ● ○
GGC18006A0 GGC18006A1 GGC18006A2 GGC18006A3 GGC18006A4 GGC18006A5 GGC18006A6 8 A 1800 ● ○
GGC21006A0 GGC21006A1 GGC21006A2 GGC21006A3 GGC21006A4 GGC21006A5 GGC21006A6 10 A 2100 ● ○
GGC21206A0 GGC21206A1 GGC21206A2 GGC21206A3 GGC21206A4 GGC21206A5 GGC21206A6 12 A 2120 ● ○
GGC21606A0 GGC21606A1 GGC21606A2 GGC21606A3 GGC21606A4 GGC21606A5 GGC21606A6 16 A 2160 ● ○
GGC22006A0 GGC22006A1 GGC22006A2 GGC22006A3 GGC22006A4 GGC22006A5 GGC22006A6 20 A 2200 ● ○
GGC22506A0 GGC22506A1 GGC22506A2 GGC22506A3 GGC22506A4 GGC22506A5 GGC22506A6 25 A 2250 ● ○
GGC23206A0 GGC23206A1 GGC23206A2 GGC23206A3 GGC23206A4 GGC23206A5 GGC23206A6 32 A 2320 ● ○
GGC24006A0 GGC24006A1 GGC24006A2 GGC24006A3 GGC24006A4 GGC24006A5 GGC24006A6 40 A 2400 ● ○
PU INDUSTRIAL FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635